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2024 Spring Fixtures · Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 THE BOYS COASTERS

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 JINGLE BALLS ETTNAH

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 HAWK TWO AJ

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 TWO JAYS ROOSTERROOS
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 AJ THE BOYS

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 ROOSTERROOS HAWK TWO

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 ETTNAH TWO JAYS

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 COASTERS JINGLE BALLS

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024
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Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 HAWK TWO TWO JAYS

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 JINGLE BALLS AJ

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 THE BOYS ROOSTERROOS

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 COASTERS ETTNAH
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 AJ COASTERS

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 TWO JAYS THE BOYS

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 ROOSTERROOS JINGLE BALLS

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 ETTNAH HAWK TWO

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 JINGLE BALLS TWO JAYS

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 COASTERS ROOSTERROOS
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Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 AJ ETTNAH

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 THE BOYS HAWK TWO
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 HAWK TWO JINGLE BALLS

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 ETTNAH THE BOYS

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 TWO JAYS COASTERS

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 ROOSTERROOS AJ
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 ROOSTERROOS ETTNAH

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 AJ TWO JAYS

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 COASTERS HAWK TWO

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 JINGLE BALLS THE BOYS

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

1st vs 2nd 3rd vs 4th 5th vs 6th 7th vs 8th
To determine your position in the quarter-finals brackets

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 ETTNAH TWO JAYS

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 AJ THE BOYS

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 JINGLE BALLS HAWK TWO
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Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 ROOSTERROOS COASTERS

Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Page 9 of 10 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 08:02:23



Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 ETTNAH COASTERS

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 HAWK TWO AJ

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 THE BOYS JINGLE BALLS

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 ROOSTERROOS TWO JAYS

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 1 ETTNAH HAWK TWO

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 2 JINGLE BALLS TWO JAYS
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Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 1 ETTNAH JINGLE BALLS
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